Data Sheet
March 2008
FLTR100V10 Filter Module
75 Vdc Input Maximum, 10 A Maximum
The FLTR100V10 Filter Module is encapsulated in a small,
nonconductive plastic case.
Application
n Common-mode and differential-mode filtering of

March 2008 (rev e)
FDS01-044EPS (Replaces FDS01-043EPS)
Ordering Information
Option Codes
Device Code Comcode Description
FLTR100V10 107742447 Standard Pin Length
FLTR100V610 108799131 0.145 in. Pin Length
FLTR100V810 108799123 0.110 in. Pin Length
FLTR100V10-62 108997607 0.180 in. Pin Length
FLTR100V10-62Z CC109103801 0.180 in. Pin Length
RoHS compliant
FLTR100V10Z 109100154  Standard Pin Length
RoHS compliant
FLTR100V610Z CC109103264 0.145 in. Pin Length
RoHS compliant
FLTR100V810Z CC1091103272 0.110 in. Pin Length
RoHS compliant
Option Device Code
Suffix
Short pin: 2.8 mm ± 0.25 mm